The L-PROFILE SP300 is using the innovative 5 colors
optic design. It comes with intelligent HSIC color
management system, can deliver full range of colors.
With precise preset 16 common colors, 2 700 K–8 000 K
CCT, the perfect dimming curve, and crystal-clear
projection. It is also compatible with all our existing
popular lenses. The L-PROFILE SP300 is designed
for the professional theatre, opera, rental and show

DMX XLR: DMX in and out
PHYSICAL SPECS
IP rating: IP20
Ambient temp: 0°C–45°C
Cooling: forced convection
Housing: die-cast aluminum
Size: 700 x 301 x 233 mm
Weight: 10.3 kg
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PHOTOMETRICS
info@avlbaltic.com   |   tel +370 3 724 4192   |   www.avlbaltic.com
AUDIOTONAS Neries krantinė 14 LT-48397 Kaunas, Lithuania
DIMMENSIONS
PRODUCT CODE ACCESSORY
L-SPLT05 Lens Tube 5°  for L-Profile ECL
L-SPLT10 Lens Tube 10° for L-Profile ECL
L-SPLT19 Lens Tube 19° for L-Profile ECL
L-SPLT26 Lens Tube 26° for L-Profile ECL
L-SPLT36 Lens Tube 36° for L-Profile ECL
L-SPLT50 Lens Tube 50° for L-Profile ECL
L-SPZT1530 Lens Tube 15°-30° Zoom  for L-Profile ECL
L-SPZT2550 Lens Tube 25°-50° Zoom for L-Profile ECL
L-SPX30072 Iris for L-Profile ECL
L-SPX30073 Glass gobo holder for L-Profile ECL
L-SPX30074 Metal gobo holder for L-Profile ECL